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2025 SEPTIC DESIGNERS OPERATING IN CLALLAM COUNTY 

Clallam County recommends that you ask the Designer for all available options in the 
design of your sewage disposal system.  Not all Designers design every system type. 

Absolute Earthworks            Christopher Morton Phone: (360) 620-2804     
4091 Blue Mountain Rd (mailing) Web:  www.facebook.com/Absoluteearthworks 
Port Angeles, WA  98362 Email:  chris@absoluteearthworks.com 

American Dirt Company  Anthony Gervais Phone: (360) 927-9110 
P.O. Box 241  
Carlsborg, WA  98324 Email:  anthony@americandirtcompany.com 

Caliber Septic Design  Richard Bazzell Phone: (360) 509-7900 
165 NW Tupelo Way Web:  www.calibersepticdesign.com 
Poulsbo, WA 98370          Email: richard@calibersepticdesign.com 

Creative Design Solutions    Justin Vincent Phone: (360) 457-6353 
P.O. Box 2787 Web: www.cds4you.com 
Port Angeles, WA 98362          Email: justin@cds4you.com 

High Divide Engineering LLC      Tyler Kerschner Phone: (360) 640-4172 
480 Spruce Drive Web:  https://www.highdivideengineering.com/ 
Forks, WA 98331         Email:  highdivideengineering@gmail.com 

Olympic On-Site, LLC        Ronald A. Garcelon Phone: (360) 461-3575 
P.O. Box 3002 Web: www.olympiconsite.com 
Port Angeles, WA 98362 Email: info@olympiconsite.com 

Shold Excavating, Inc.   Jess Godsalve & Mindy Placos Phone: (360) 385-0480 
P.O. Box 179 (mailing) / 121 Pomwell Road Web: www.cottonshold.com 
Port Hadlock, WA 98339   Email: designer@cottonshold.com 

Soils Application, LLC     Eric Hibbard, Kyle Kiesser & Tristin Dodson 
P.O. Box 1120 Phone: (360) 683-6300 
Carlsborg, WA 98324 Web: www.soilsapplication.com 

Email: info@soilsapplication.com 

Environmental Design, LLC         Becky Rieger Phone: (360) 219-3343 
901 L Street Web: www.environmentaldesignllc.com 
Centralia, WA 98531  Email: becky@environmentaldesignllc.com 

United Engineering, Inc.          Zachary Slota Phone: (360) 912-5191 
115 E. Railroad Ave., Suite 203 Web: www.gounitedengineering.com 
Port Angeles, WA  98362 Email: zachary@gounitedengineering.com 

All Septic Designers and Professional Engineers who are licensed in the State of Washington may submit
designs. Please refer to the telephone book for a listing of local engineers.
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